77y b774ILABS

[l EE S

(=E]

ik :

ik :
ik :

b Eh
B ox

o)
feln

=]

HE

R—FE

RS © AL

A TA—

236692

OFK-ALbS#3
4901881236693

121 (BiikfMts110M)
220mm

164mm

18mm

40g

103

ey

236706

OFK-ALS#20
4901881236709

121 (BiikfMts110M)
220mm

164mm

18mm

40g

103

ZA N7 —

236714

OFK-AbS#25
4901881236716

121 (Frikfft%110)
220mm

164mm

18mm

40g

103

ZA

236722

OFK-AL5S#29
4901881236723

121 (BikRfEt%110M)
220mm

164mm

18mm

40g

103



