## フラットファイルA5S

商品詳細				
色名	イエロー	ピンク	ライトブルー	グリーン
品No.	236692	236706	236714	236722
製品略号	OFK-A5S#3	OFK-A5S#20	OFK-A5S#25	OFK-A5S#29
JANコード	4901881236693	4901881236709	4901881236716	4901881236723
小売価格	121円(税抜価格110円)	121円(税抜価格110円)	121円(税抜価格110円)	121円(税抜価格110円)
本体:縦	220mm	220mm	220mm	220mm
本体:横	164mm	164mm	164mm	164mm
本体:高さ	18mm	18mm	18mm	18mm
本体:重量	40g	40g	40g	40g
本体:容量				
本体:材質				
本体:芯径				
本体:ボール径				
内装箱:入数	10 ¬	10⊐	10 ¬	10⊐